\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: 2a. Territorial Senior Masculi Grup: GRUP - 05

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
42903: REUS DEPORTIU VIORCAM C - CB CONSTANTI SOTS-25 56 - 73
14845: LA SALLE TARRAGONA SM - CE TURO-AURA STECH BBA 60 - 70

ROCABRUNA U25

14-12-2024 17:45
15-12-2024 12:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

LA SALLE TARRAGONA SM
REUS DEPORTIU VIORCAM C
CB CONSTANTI SOTS-25
ROCABRUNA U25

CE TURO-AURA STECH BBA
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554 417
476 492
506 548
452 493
480 518
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